2020 Alberta Bred Derby
Accredited Horse
AB Bred
y 1 Timbergold
y 2 Tee For Teller
y 3 Ivory Fame
y 4 Sasses Loki
y 5 First Down Daddy
y 6 Separate Xpress
y 7 Double Cruise
y 8 Movin Timber
y 9 Speedy Rae
y 10 Poutn And Streakin
y 11 Suits
y 12 First Pulse
y 13 Quarter Sawn
y 14 Zoomn On Bye
y 15 RJ Fly Bye
y 16 Rolling Timber
y 17 Leaving The Nest
y 18 Yuma Class

**¥Aug 14, 2020 pending postmarked mail

Trials: Sept 13

Sire

First Timber

Teller Cartel

Ivory League

First Timber

Big Daddy Cartel
Mezoomn

Bd Cruiser

First Timber

Its All About Speed
Its All About Speed
First Timber

First Timber

First Timber
Mezoomn

Special Fly Bye
First Timber

First Down Leaving
Three Ten To Yuma B

Finals: Sept 27

Dam

Gilded Gold

Feelin The Fever

Rd Taras Fame

Sass N Dass
Dashing All Alibis
Quota

Eye Cruise

Wakeup Miss Moon
Erica Rae

Poutnlori

Burners Beauty
Snowbound Star Lady
Starlite Delight
Eyesa Chickin It Out
Rj Bitterroot Babe
Kristy Rey

Highnest (TB)

Class Acte

Horsemen's Added
Less AQHRA 7%
BIP Added

Total Purse

Century Downs 1-Apr
$250
Owner
Campkin, Halerewich & McCurdy S 250
Cochrane, Donalda S 250
Danard, Ralph S 250
Ermineskin, Curtis S 250
Gehring, Del S 250
Huston, Blair S 250
Kenway, Tom S 250
Laczo, Brant S 250
Leech, Jane & Vanee, Edward S 250
McDonald, Charles S 250
Oulton, Wesley S 250
Oulton, Wesley S 250
Oulton, Wesley S 250
Pick, Thomas S 250
Pick, Thomas S 250
Whitelock, Cliff S 250
Wills, Glenn S 250
WT Ranch S 250
Subtotal S 4,500
S 9,000.00
S (630.00)
S 20,000.00
$ 28,370.00
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$

1-Aug
$250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

4,500
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